SYLVANIA Luminaires
UltraLED™ RT
Recessed Downlight
Application
SYLVANIA UltraLED RT is a universal input voltage 5", 6" and
8" compatible LED recessed downlight kit that creates high
performing white light and is optimized for new construction

1500 25001000
480 500
Ordering Guide
LEDRT XX / R 3A XXXX X X / 9 XX
LEDRT = LED
Downlights
Size
5/6 = 5/6” compatible can
6 = 6” compatible can
8 = 8” compatible can
Shape
R = Round
Generation
3A = Generation 3A
Lumens output
700 = 700lm
900 = 900lm
1500 = 1500lm
2000 = 2000lm
3000 = 3000lm
5000 = 5000lm
Voltage
U = 120-277V
S = 120V
Dimming
D = 0-10V
T = Phase-Cut
CRI
9 = >90
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage Dimming CRI
Color Temp
(CCT)
Total
Fixture
Lumens
ENERGY STAR
Listed LPW
60765 LEDRT56/R3A700ST/927 9 120V Phase-Cut 90 2700K 700 Yes 78
60766 LEDRT56/R3A700ST/930 9 120V Phase-Cut 90 3000K 700 Yes 78
60767 LEDRT56/R3A700ST/935 9 120V Phase-Cut 90 3500K 700 Yes 78
60768 LEDRT56/R3A700ST/940 9 120V Phase-Cut 90 4000K 700 Yes 78
60769 LEDRT56/R3A700ST/950 9 120V Phase-Cut 90 5000K 700 Yes 78
60770 LEDRT56/R3A900UD/927 12 120-277V 0-10V 90 2700K 900 Yes 75
60771 LEDRT56/R3A900UD/930 12 120-277V 0-10V 90 3000K 900 Yes 75
60772 LEDRT56/R3A900UD/935 12 120-277V 0-10V 90 3500K 900 Yes 75
60773 LEDRT56/R3A900UD/940 12 120-277V 0-10V 90 4000K 900 Yes 75
60774 LEDRT56/R3A900UD/950 12 120-277V 0-10V 90 5000K 900 Yes 75
60775 LEDRT6/R3A1500UD/930 17 120-277V 0-10V 90 3000K 1500 Yes 88
60776 LEDRT6/R3A1500UD/935 17 120-277V 0-10V 90 3500K 1500 Yes 88
60777 LEDRT6/R3A1500UD/940 17 120-277V 0-10V 90 4000K 1500 Yes 88
60778 LEDRT6/R3A1500UD/950 17 120-277V 0-10V 90 5000K 1500 Yes 88
60779 LEDRT8/R3A2000UD/930 23 120-277V 0-10V 90 3000K 2000 Yes 87
60780 LEDRT8/R3A2000UD/935 23 120-277V 0-10V 90 3500K 2000 Yes 87
60781 LEDRT8/R3A2000UD/940 23 120-277V 0-10V 90 4000K 2000 Yes 87
60782 LEDRT8/R3A2000UD/950 23 120-277V 0-10V 90 5000K 2000 Yes 87
60783 LEDRT8/R3A3000UD/930 32 120-277V 0-10V 90 3000K 3000 Yes 94
60784 LEDRT8/R3A3000UD/935 32 120-277V 0-10V 90 3500K 3000 Yes 94
60785 LEDRT8/R3A3000UD/940 32 120-277V 0-10V 90 4000K 3000 Yes 94
60786 LEDRT8/R3A3000UD/950 32 120-277V 0-10V 90 5000K 3000 Yes 94
60787 LEDRT8/R3A5000UD/930 57 120-277V 0-10V 90 3000K 5000 Yes 93
60788 LEDRT8/R3A5000UD/935 57 120-277V 0-10V 90 3500K 5000 Yes 93
60789 LEDRT8/R3A5000UD/940 57 120-277V 0-10V 90 4000K 5000 Yes 93
Photometric Data
700lm
2000lm
900lm